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COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2012
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 29th May, 2013
INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 1ST NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(2) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982,
 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT AT THE 
EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM THE DATE OF THE NOTICE SPECIFIED IN RESPECT OF EACH COMPANY,
 THE NAME OF THE COMPANY MENTIONED HEREIN WILL, UNLESS ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS ARE 
DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE COMPANY WILL BE DISSOLVED.'
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15059

119915

121761

122069

147242

157017

238660

282749

283126

287799

293517

306914

312388

328608

332872

333011

357873

376133

376140

376177

391378

399551

405774

408394

408428
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427056

446487

446573

446671

446695

446706

446790

459151
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489270

CUMANN LE SEANDACHT ATHA 
CLIATH. (THE OLD DUBLIN SOCIETY)

HYDAM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MCMAHON INSURANCES LIMITED

T. O'HORA (BALLINA) LIMITED

LIMEL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ASHFIELD ENGINEERING COMPANY 
WEXFORD LIMITED

CIVNET CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

HEAD PLANT HIRE LIMITED

ASHFORD ROOFING LIMITED

MET (DISTRIBUTORS) LIMITED

FIREBLADE DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

PONDFORT LIMITED

RAHANNA LIMITED

COIS NA TRA MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES LIMITED

SFB SURVEYING LIMITED

FEARANN RI MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

PM MACKEY & CO (CONTRACTORS) 
LIMITED

NEWTOWNHOLMES MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

SUSTAINABLE BUILDING SERVICES 
LIMITED

LOUGHGLYNN PARISH COMMUNITY 
CHILDCARE LIMITED

TROSTLE NEWSAGENTS LIMITED

AVANT BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

NOEL & JASON RING LIMITED

WESTGATE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

MULTIGEN LIMITED

ENRG PLAYCENTRES LIMITED

BMD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BASE CONTROL SECURITY LIMITED

MORTGAGE IQ LIMITED

MERCANTILE PROPERTY HOLDINGS 
LIMITED

T.D.L. CONTRACTING LIMITED

ACCOUNTANCY PLACEMENTS 
LIMITED

MY LOCAL LIMITED

BALT MOTORS LIMITED

KINGDOM ENERGY RATINGS 
LIMITED

KERRY HELICOPTERS LIMITED

GET WELL EUROPE LIMITED

TYNAN CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED

CALLEO INTERNATIONAL EVENTS 
LIMITED

BERNARD BROWN & CO LIMITED

VITAMINC MARKETING LIMITED

CONSTELLATION ENTERPRISE 
INTELLIGENCE SERVICES LIMITED

DOWNEY ADVANCE LIMITED

OSF HOLDINGS LIMITED

BEST PRICE TYRES LIMITED

JIN TANG LIMITED

WHICH MARKETING LIMITED

FLAN H HOLDINGS LIMITED

POLLARD FASHIONS LIMITED

O'REILLY TIMBERFRAME LIMITED

POPHAM GATE LIMITED

BLUEFIN PUBLISHERS LIMITED

BARCOLKEL LIMITED

SOUTH AMERICAN FARM HOLDINGS 
LIMITED

VERIDIAN TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
LIMITED

THE SHIRES IRELAND PENSION 
TRUSTEES LIMITED

SKINSCAPE BEAUTY THERAPY 
LIMITED

YILDIRIM LIMITED
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489273

489279

489289

489303

489326

489374

489392

489397

489402

489424

503913

503921

503966

503980

504023

504039
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MID-WEST PARKING CONTROL 
LIMITED

JINDO LIMITED

ENCHERES91 LIMITED

BALLINLOUGH HOTELS LIMITED

MACE CRUSHEEN LIMITED

TOP QUALITY FUELS LIMITED

INISKEA COVE LIMITED

DR METAL RECYCLING LIMITED

BEALADY BUILDERS LIMITED

AQUATEC BUDGET LIMITED

DELGANY CHRISTMAS TREES 
LIMITED

GRAYLION SECURITY LIMITED

BAILEY LODGINGS LIMITED

MANDYS KANDY GOURMET STICKY 
TOFFEE CARAMEL CHOCOLLATE 
APPLES AND CANDIED FRUIT 
LIMITED

DONAL HEALY CONCRETE MUNSTER
LIMITED

SILVERTIDE LIMITED

IDS MONITORING LIMITED

KEBA PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

CLOUDINN LIMITED

EDUCATION AND TRAINING 
PROFESSIONALS INSTITUTE LIMITED

MDS ADVERTISING LIMITED

ERDI COLLECTION LIMITED

MY SWEET OCCASIONS LIMITED

SASTA VENTURES LIMITED

OKR INVESTMENTS LIMITED
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